
 

Caulfield Junior College – Calendar of Events 
 
February 2023 
 
Wed 01 Feb 

All day 2023 Prep Student Literacy Assessment 

 

Thu 02 Feb 

All day 2023 Prep Student Literacy Assessment 

 

Fri 03 Feb 

All day 2023 Prep Student Literacy Assessment 

02:45PM - 03:15PM Assembly 

 

Mon 06 Feb 

All day 2023 Prep 'Meet and Greet' Parent-Teacher Conferences 

09:15AM - 01:00PM 1-2: Inform and Empower Cyber Safety Program 

 

Tue 07 Feb 

All day Prep Students Start Term 1 2023 

09:15AM - 12:00PM 3-4: Inform and Empower Cyber Safety Program 

12:00PM - 01:30PM 5-6: Inform and Empower Cyber Safety Program 

 

Wed 08 Feb 

09:00AM - 03:00PM Grade 3-6 CJC Swimming Carnival 

 

Thu 09 Feb 

03:40PM - 06:00PM Back to school getting to know you community event 

 

Fri 10 Feb 

02:45PM - 03:15PM School Assembly - Parents Invited 

03:00PM - 04:00PM Second Hand Uniform Shop - OPEN 

 

Mon 13 Feb 

09:30AM - 03:00PM Year 5/6 Camp: Phillip Island 

12:00PM - 01:00PM 3-4: Inform and Empower Cyber Safety Program 

 

Tue 14 Feb 

09:30AM - 03:00PM Year 5/6 Camp: Phillip Island 

12:00PM - 01:00PM 1-2: Inform and Empower Cyber Safety Program 

 

Wed 15 Feb 

09:30AM - 03:00PM Year 5/6 Camp: Phillip Island 

 

Fri 17 Feb 

09:00AM - 10:30AM Parent's Committee 2023 Kick Off Meeting 02:45PM - 

03:15PM Assembly 

 

Mon 20 Feb 

All day Evaluations nationales CP/CE1 

 

Tue 21 Feb 

All day Evaluations nationales CP/CE1 

 

Wed 22 Feb 

All day Evaluations nationales CP/CE1 

 

Thu 23 Feb 

All day Evaluations nationales CP/CE1 

 



 
Fri 24 Feb 

All day Evaluations nationales CP/CE1  

08:00AM - 09:30AM Class Convenor Welcome Breakfast  

02:45PM - 03:15PM Assembly 

 

 

March 2023 
 

Fri 03 Mar 

09:00AM - 10:30AM Parent's Committee AGM 

09:00AM - 01:30PM 2023 District Swimming Carnival - Selected Students 

09:00AM - 10:30AM Parent's Committee AGM 

02:45PM - 03:15PM Assembly 

 
Fri 10 Mar 

02:45PM - 03:15PM Assembly 

 
Mon 13 Mar 

All day Public Holiday: Labour Day 

 
Wed 15 Mar 

09:00AM - 12:00PM NAPLAN GRADE 3 AND 5 

 
Thu 16 Mar 

09:00AM - 12:00PM NAPLAN GRADE 3 AND 5 

 
Fri 17 Mar 

09:00AM - 12:00PM NAPLAN GRADE 3 AND 5 

02:45PM - 03:15PM Assembly 

 
Mon 20 Mar 

09:00AM - 12:00PM NAPLAN GRADE 3 AND 5 

 
Tue 21 Mar 

09:00AM - 12:00PM NAPLAN GRADE 3 AND 5 

 

Wed 22 Mar 

09:00AM - 12:00PM NAPLAN GRADE 3 AND 5 

 
Thu 23 Mar 

09:00AM - 12:00PM NAPLAN GRADE 3 AND 5 

 
Fri 24 Mar 

09:00AM - 12:00PM NAPLAN GRADE 3 AND 5 

02:45PM - 03:15PM  Assembly 

 
Mon 27 Mar 

09:00AM - 12:00PM  NAPLAN GRADE 3 AND 5 

 
Thu 30 Mar 

07:45AM - 03:45PM  WHOLE SCHOOL PHOTO DAY 

 
Fri 31 Mar 

07:45AM - 10:30AM  SIBLING PHOTO MORNING 

09:15AM - 03:15PM  Summer Lightning Premiership Grade 5/6 

02:45PM - 03:15PM  Assembly 

 


